11042900 4,198.87 1 BAG 0.030 3,998.93 3,998.93 0.00 0.00 3,998.93 2.50 99.97 2.50 99.97 4,198.87 

Grand Total 23 0.531 45,085.82 0.00 0.00 45,085.82 1,863.32 1,863.32 48,812.46 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.46-

48,812.00 

Total in Words  [  Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Twelve Rupees Only ]